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Local Codes

OSHA and EPA

MSDS

Access
Prevention

Protected

No Mixing

Section

58111

5.8.1.2

58.1.2.1

5.8.1.2.2

5.8.1.2.3
5.8.1.2.3.1
5.8.1.3
5.8.2

5.8.3

5.8.4

5.8.5

5.8.6

5.8.7
5.9

5.9.1.

5.9.13

5.9.14

5.9.15

5.9.1.6

Risk Management CODE Modified after Public Comments

16
Code Grade

Cross connection devices such as check valves shall A
be in good working order, and shall be tested as
required by the AHJ.

Materials/Slip Resistance A
Surfaces shall be clean and in good repair.

The finish and profile of deck surfaces shall be
maintained to prevent slips and falls.

Tripping hazards shall be avoided.

If tripping hazards are present,
or promptly barricaded to pr

ey shall be repaired
t patrons/employees.

Deck Size/Width

Diving Boards and P
Starting Blocks
Deck Slides

Lifeguard-Related
Fencing
Aquatic Ven
Filte i

mical handling shall be in compliance with OSHA A
d EPA regulations.

For each chemical, STORAGE, handling and use of A
the chemical shall be in compliance with the
manufacturer's Material Data Safety Sheets (MSDS)
and labels.

AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored to prevent A
access by unauthorized individuals.

AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored so that A
they are protected from getting wet.

AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored so that if A
the packages were to leak, no mixing of incompatible
materials would occur.

“This information is distributed solely for the purpose of pre dissemination public viewing under applicable information
quality guidelines. It has not been formally disseminated by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. It does
not represent and should not be construed to represent any agency determination or policy.”
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