4	\sim
1	n
ı	v

Keyword Deck Drains	Section 5.8.1.1.1	Code Cross connection devices such as check valves shall be in good working order, and shall be tested as required by the AHJ.	
Deck Slip Resistance	5.8.1.2	Materials/Slip Resistance	Α
Clean and Good Repair	5.8.1.2.1	Surfaces shall be clean and in good repair.	
Risk Management	5.8.1.2.2	The finish and profile of deck surfaces shall be maintained to prevent slips and falls.	
Tripping Hazards	5.8.1.2.3	Tripping hazards shall be avoided.	
Protect	5.8.1.2.3.1	If tripping hazards are present, they shall be repaired or promptly barricaded to project patrons/employees.	
	5.8.1.3	Deck Size/Width	
	5.8.2	Diving Boards and Pactforms	
	5.8.3	Starting Blocks	
	5.8.4	Deck Slides	
	5.8.5	Lifeguard-Related	
	5.8.6	Fencing	
	5.8.7	Aquatic Venue Cle 2 ng System	
Filter/Equipment Room	5.9	Filter (Equip ont Room	
Chemical Storage	5.9.1	nemic / Storage	
Local Codes	5.9.1.1	Chek sal STORAGE shall be in compliance with local building and fire CODES.	Α
OSHA and EPA	5.9.1.2	Chemical handling shall be in compliance with OSHA d EPA regulations.	Α
MSDS	5.9.1.3	For each chemical, STORAGE, handling and use of the chemical shall be in compliance with the manufacturer's Material Data Safety Sheets (MSDS) and labels.	Α
Access Prevention	5.9.1.4	AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored to prevent access by unauthorized individuals.	A
Protected	5.9.1.5	AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored so that they are protected from getting wet.	A
No Mixing	5.9.1.6	AQUATIC VENUE chemicals shall be stored so that if the packages were to leak, no mixing of incompatible materials would occur.	Α

[&]quot;This information is distributed solely for the purpose of pre dissemination public viewing under applicable information quality guidelines. It has not been formally disseminated by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. It does not represent and should not be construed to represent any agency determination or policy."